Parent Resource Order Information

Many Title | teachers and school principals have asked us to send multiple copies of resource materials to
their schools to distribute to all parents in the school We are sorry that we do not have funds designated for
this purpose.

Below is information about where you can order enough copies of the resources we share with all parents.

A1 After High School---What? Channing Bete #50641
A2 Landing A Job—Tips for a Successful Job Search Channing Bete #55129
A3 How to Encourage Attendance/Success at School Channing Bete #93168
A4 Next Stop...College! Tips to Help Find A School Channing Bete #55187
A5 Financing A College Education Channing Bete #55137
A6 Be Successful at Work Channing Bete #93634
A7 Career Planning...A Skill for the Future Channing Bete #42267
A8 How to get the job you want Channing Bete #42242
A9 Writing A Resume That Opens Doors Channing Bete #22515
A10 Balancing Work and Family Channing Bete #40667
A11 A Good Financial Start Channing Bete #93851
A12 Guide to Helping Your Teen Succeed in High School Channing Bete #82404
B4 About Setting Goals to Reach Your Potential Channing Bete #48363
B5 Assertiveness—sSkills for Life Channing Bete #73295
B6 Teaching Children Responsibility Channing Bete #20172
B8 25 Ways Parents Can Build Children’s Self Esteem Parent Institute #301A
B9 Lo Que Usted Debe Saber Sobre LA Autoestima Channing Bete #18705
B10 What Every Teenager Should Know About Peer Pressure Channing Bete #18820
B11 Raising Children with Character Channing Bete #91325
B12 A Positive Attitude, A Positive You Channing Bete #21230
B13 Young People and Suicide—What You Should Know Channing Bete #73328
B14 Children and Depression- Learn the Facts Channing Bete #73851
B15 Know What? Bullying Hurts! Channing Bete #98602
B17 What's Up with Beating Test Anxiety Channing Bete #99085
B18 Listening Well and Following Directions Parent Institute #322A
C3 Being Involved in Your Child’s Education Channing Bete #95666
C4 Protect Your Child From Drugs Parent Institute #1148
C6 About Your School Counselor Channing Bete #48959
C8 Your Parent Teacher Conference Channing Bete #48991
C11 About Helping Your Teen Finish School Channing Bete #22032
C12 Internet Safety & Responsibility Parent Institute #314A



c14
c16
c18
c19
Cc24
C25
C26

D1
D2
D4

E1
E5
E6

F1
F2
F3
F4
F5
F6
F7

H1
H4
H5
H8
H10
H11

11
16
17
19
111
112
115
119
122
123
124
125
126

La Crianza De Los Hijos

Raising Your Grandchildren

Helping Children Learn to Resolve Conflicts
About Getting Along at School

The ABC's of Discipline at Home

Keeping Tabs on Your Child’s Education

Your Guide to Supporting Your Child at School

Helping Your Child Manage ADHD
Helping Children with Learning Disabilities
What is This Thing Called Dyslexia?

What You Should Know About Being A Single Parent

Cooperative Co-Parenting
Single Mother’s Entering the Work Force

McGruff's Bicycle Safety

McGruff's Safe Kids ID Kit

About Child Safety

About First Aid

Let's Learn More About School Bus Safety
About After School Safety

Home Alone After School

Learn About Schoolwide Title | Programs
Every Student Succeeds Act

Parents Rights in Education

Title I-What Parents Should Know
Acerca De Su Programa Del Titulo |
Common Core State Standards

About Your Child’s Learning Style
Effective Note Taking

Studying for Success

Homework Lessons for Parents

Your Child and Standardized Tests Grades 3-5

Let's Improve Our Test Taking Skills

You, Your Child and Math

You, Your Child and Reading

Starting School

Write to the Point

Your Child and Writing

When A Bright Child Has Trouble Reading
Help Children with Homework Grades K-12

Channing Bete #18168
Channing Bete #92691
Channing Bete #42770
Channing Bete #48603
Parent Institute #335A
Channing Bete #83394
Channing Bete #83950

Channing Bete# 93897
Channing Bete #92827
We print copies here

Channing Bete #74375
Channing Bete #74080
Channing Bete #71548

McGruff #NCCB-601
McGruff #KD-001E
Channing Bete #10066
Channing Bete #43091
Channing Bete #54783
Channing Bete #54254
Channing Bete #16808

Channing Bete #20952
Channing Bete #90053
Channing Bete #21402
Channing Bete #45765
Channing Bete #45773
Channing Bete #24217

Channing Bete #49502
Channing Bete #51420
Channing Bete #51151
Channing Bete #22106
Channing Bete #92617
Channing Bete #99093
Channing Bete #49320
Channing Bete #49312
Channing Bete #57678
Channing Bete #51266
Channing Bete #49551
OEPF #A128

Channing Bete #93289



J1
J2
J3
J4
J6
J7
J8
J9
J10
J13
J14
J15
J16
J17
J18

K1
K2
K3
K4
L1

L2
L3
L4

| Tell the Truth

Critical Thinking

Let's Say No Way to Violence

Screen Time

What's Up with Social Media

Making the Most of Your Child's Summer Vacation
What Every Family Should Know About Getting Along at Home
What's Up with Cyberbullying

Bedtime Stuggles

Succeeding As A Military Family

Who Knew? The Eat Healthy Be Fit Issue
Preventing Bullying- Info for Parents

Know What? Fighting Hurts

Parents and Stress

Anger Management for Parents

Middle School—Moving On Up

What's Up with Starting Middle School
Standardized Tests in Middle School

Preparing Your Child for Middle School Success
About Addiction

On Living Drug Free

Alcohol and Other Drugs-Keeping Tabs on Talking with Your Child

Trying Drugs—What Would You Do?

Company contact information:

Channing Bete

Parent Institute

Education Publications Center
Dyslexia Research Institute, Inc
Optometric Ext Program Foundation
Family Communications

The Bureau for At-risk-youth

1-888-433-7827
1-850-893-2216
1-949-250-8070
1-412-687-2990
1-800-991-YOUTH (96884)

1-800-477-4776 Customer Service
1-800-756-5525 Customer Service

Channing Bete #706465
Parent Institute #328A
Channing Bete #57083
Channing Bete #24184
Channing Bete #95495
Channing Bete #21975
Channing Bete #16899
Channing Bete #92235
Parent Institute #1101
Channing Bete #99690
Channing Bete #91638
Channing Bete #22220
Channing Bete #97956
Channing Bete #37663
Channing Bete #92039

Channing Bete #35126
Channing Bete #98594
Channing Bete #93407
Channing Bete #92561
Channing Bete #15040
Channing Bete #97972
Channing Bete #83492
Channing Bete #57858



