Parent Resource Order Information

Many Title I teachers and school principals have asked us to send multiple copies of resource materials to their schools to distribute to all parents in the school We are sorry that we do not have funds designated for this purpose.

Below is information about where you can order enough copies of the resources we share with all parents.

A1	After High SchoolWhat?	Channing Bete #50641
A2	Landing A Job—Tips for a Successful Job Search	Channing Bete #55129
А3	How to Encourage Attendance/Success at School	Channing Bete #93168
A4	Next StopCollege! Tips to Help Find A School	Channing Bete #55187
A5	Financing A College Education	Channing Bete #55137
A6	Be Successful at Work	Channing Bete #93634
A7	Career PlanningA Skill for the Future	Channing Bete #42267
A8	How to get the job you want	Channing Bete #42242
A9	Writing A Resume That Opens Doors	Channing Bete #22515
A10	Balancing Work and Family	Channing Bete #40667
A11	A Good Financial Start	Channing Bete #93851
A12	Guide to Helping Your Teen Succeed in High School	Channing Bete #82404
B4	About Setting Goals to Reach Your Potential	Channing Bete #48363
B5	Assertiveness—Skills for Life	Channing Bete #73295
B6	Teaching Children Responsibility	Channing Bete #20172
B8	25 Ways Parents Can Build Children's Self Esteem	Parent Institute #301A
B9	Lo Que Usted Debe Saber Sobre LA Autoestima	Channing Bete #18705
B10	What Every Teenager Should Know About Peer Pressure	Channing Bete #18820
B11	Raising Children with Character	Channing Bete #91325
B12	A Positive Attitude, A Positive You	Channing Bete #21230
B13	Young People and Suicide—What You Should Know	Channing Bete #73328
B14	Children and Depression- Learn the Facts	Channing Bete #73851
B15	Know What? Bullying Hurts!	Channing Bete #98602
B17	What's Up with Beating Test Anxiety	Channing Bete #99085
B18	Listening Well and Following Directions	Parent Institute #322A
C3	Being Involved in Your Child's Education	Channing Bete #95666
C4	Protect Your Child From Drugs	Parent Institute #1148
C6	About Your School Counselor	Channing Bete #48959
C8	Your Parent Teacher Conference	Channing Bete #48991
C11	About Helping Your Teen Finish School	Channing Bete #22032
C12	Internet Safety & Responsibility	Parent Institute #314A

C16 C18 C19 C24 C25	La Crianza De Los Hijos Raising Your Grandchildren Helping Children Learn to Resolve Conflicts About Getting Along at School The ABC's of Discipline at Home Keeping Tabs on Your Child's Education Your Guide to Supporting Your Child at School	Channing Bete #18168 Channing Bete #92691 Channing Bete #42770 Channing Bete #48603 Parent Institute #335A Channing Bete #83394 Channing Bete #83950
D1 D2 D4	Helping Your Child Manage ADHD Helping Children with Learning Disabilities What is This Thing Called Dyslexia?	Channing Bete# 93897 Channing Bete #92827 We print copies here
E1 E5 E6	What You Should Know About Being A Single Parent Cooperative Co-Parenting Single Mother's Entering the Work Force	Channing Bete #74375 Channing Bete #74080 Channing Bete #71548
F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 F6	McGruff's Bicycle Safety McGruff's Safe Kids ID Kit About Child Safety About First Aid Let's Learn More About School Bus Safety About After School Safety Home Alone After School	McGruff #NCCB-601 McGruff #KD-001E Channing Bete #10066 Channing Bete #43091 Channing Bete #54783 Channing Bete #54254 Channing Bete #16808
H1 H4 H5 H8 H10	Learn About Schoolwide Title I Programs Every Student Succeeds Act Parents Rights in Education Title I-What Parents Should Know Acerca De Su Programa Del Titulo I Common Core State Standards	Channing Bete #20952 Channing Bete #90053 Channing Bete #21402 Channing Bete #45765 Channing Bete #45773 Channing Bete #24217
11 16 17 19 111 112 115 119 122 123 124 125 126	About Your Child's Learning Style Effective Note Taking Studying for Success Homework Lessons for Parents Your Child and Standardized Tests Grades 3-5 Let's Improve Our Test Taking Skills You, Your Child and Math You, Your Child and Reading Starting School Write to the Point Your Child and Writing When A Bright Child Has Trouble Reading Help Children with Homework Grades K-12	Channing Bete #49502 Channing Bete #51420 Channing Bete #51151 Channing Bete #22106 Channing Bete #92617 Channing Bete #99093 Channing Bete #49320 Channing Bete #49312 Channing Bete #57678 Channing Bete #51266 Channing Bete #49551 OEPF #A128 Channing Bete #93289

J1	I Tell the Truth	Channing Bete #706465
J2	Critical Thinking	Parent Institute #328A
J3	Let's Say No Way to Violence	Channing Bete #57083
J4	Screen Time	Channing Bete #24184
J6	What's Up with Social Media	Channing Bete #95495
J7	Making the Most of Your Child's Summer Vacation	Channing Bete #21975
J8	What Every Family Should Know About Getting Along at Home	Channing Bete #16899
J9	What's Up with Cyberbullying	Channing Bete #92235
J10	Bedtime Stuggles	Parent Institute #1101
J13	Succeeding As A Military Family	Channing Bete #99690
J14	Who Knew? The Eat Healthy Be Fit Issue	Channing Bete #91638
J15	Preventing Bullying- Info for Parents	Channing Bete #22220
J16	Know What? Fighting Hurts	Channing Bete #97956
J17	Parents and Stress	Channing Bete #37663
J18	Anger Management for Parents	Channing Bete #92039
K1	Middle School—Moving On Up	Channing Bete #35126
K2	What's Up with Starting Middle School	Channing Bete #98594
К3	Standardized Tests in Middle School	Channing Bete #93407
K4	Preparing Your Child for Middle School Success	Channing Bete #92561
L1	About Addiction	Channing Bete #15040
L2	On Living Drug Free	Channing Bete #97972
L3	Alcohol and Other Drugs-Keeping Tabs on Talking with Your Child	Channing Bete #83492
L4	Trying Drugs—What Would You Do?	Channing Bete #57858

Company contact information:

Channing Bete 1-800-477-4776 Customer Service
Parent Institute 1-800-756-5525 Customer Service

Education Publications Center 1-888-433-7827

Dyslexia Research Institute, Inc 1-850-893-2216

Optometric Ext Program Foundation 1-949-250-8070

Family Communications 1-412-687-2990

The Bureau for At-risk-youth 1-800-991-YOUTH (96884)